COEP Technological University, Pune
(A Unitary Public University of Government of M aharashtr a)

[Engurance)
s iy
if% Vacant seats after thelast date of reporting of CAP Round-I1 to befilled during CAP Round-I11
Admission to First Year Post Graduate Coursesin Engineering and Technology, M Tech (All Specializations)
and M Planning for the Academic Year 2025-26

Category-wise Provisional Vacancy Seatsfor CAP Round-111
Published on : 09-08-2025

Unitary Public University of Government of Maharashtra (COEP, Pune)
16006 - COEP Technological University

Non-Sponsored Sponsored Total
Course Name Choice Code Open SC ST VJDT NTB NTC NTD OBC SEBC PWD Orphan EWS Choice Code Open Vg‘g’:t
Al in Signal Processing 1600605110 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1600605110S 3 9
Al in Healthcare 1600605210 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1600605210S 4 9
Transportation Engineering 1600619410 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1600619410S 3 15
Geo Technical Engineering 1600620010 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1600620010S 2 10
Environmental and Water Resources
Engineering 1600620210 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1600620210S O 7
Construction Management 1600621010 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1600621010S 4 6
Structural Engineering 1600621210 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1600621210S O 1
Computer Engineering 1600624510 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1600624510S 1 2
Computer Science and Information Security = 1600625510 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1600625510S 1 6
EWS - Economically Weaker Section Seats 10of2

Note :- Vacancy position may vary. Candidates are advised to fill all eligible Choice Code of
their choice irrespective of vacancy position.



Project Mangement

Embedded Control Systems

VLSI Design

Embedded System and Computing
Intelligent Communication System

Power Electronics and Power Systems
Thermal Sciences & Energy Systems
Power Electronics and Machine Drives
Design Engineering

Manufacturing Engineering and Automation
Mechatronics

Automotive Technology

Automation

New Material Process and Technology
Materials Engineering

Data Sciences

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning

Town and Country Planning

1600626610

1600629910

1600634010

1600635010

1600636110

1600639410

1600647610

1600659310

1600660110

1600661710

1600662310

1600663010

1600663210

1600663610

1600669510

1600694010

1600694910

1600604310

1600626610S

1600629910S

1600634010S

1600635010S

1600636110S

1600639410S

1600647610S

1600659310S

1600660110S

1600661710S

1600662310S

1600663010S

1600663210S

1600663610S

1600669510S

1600694010S

1600694910S

1600604310S

10

10

12

14

15

EWS - Economically Weaker Section Seats

Note :- Vacancy position may vary. Candidates are advised to fill all eligible Choice Code of

their choice irrespective of vacancy position.

20f2



