



Vacant seats after the last date of reporting of CAP Round-II to be filled during CAP Round-III

Admission to First Year Post Graduate Courses in Engineering and Technology, MTech (All Specializations) and M Planning for the Academic Year 2025-26

Category-wise Provisional Vacancy Seats for CAP Round-III

Published on: 09-08-2025

Unitary Public University of Government of Maharashtra (COEP, Pune) 16006 - COEP Technological University

	Non-Sponsored														Sponsored	
Course Name	Choice Code	Open	sc	ST	VJDT	NTB	NTC	NTD	овс	SEBC	PWD	Orphan	EWS	Choice Code	Open	Vacant Seat
Al in Signal Processing	1600605110	4	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1600605110S	3	9
AI in Healthcare	1600605210	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	1	0	0	0	1600605210S	4	9
Transportation Engineering	1600619410	4	1	1	1	1	0	0	3	0	1	0	0	1600619410S	3	15
Geo Technical Engineering	1600620010	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	0	0	1600620010S	2	10
Environmental and Water Resources Engineering	1600620210	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	1600620210S	0	7
Construction Management	1600621010	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1600621010S	4	6
Structural Engineering	1600621210	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1600621210S	0	1
Computer Engineering	1600624510	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1600624510S	1	2
Computer Science and Information Security	1600625510	2	0	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1600625510S	1	6

EWS - Economically Weaker Section Seats

Note :- Vacancy position may vary. Candidates are advised to fill all eligible Choice Code of their choice irrespective of vacancy position.

Project Mangement	1600626610	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	1600626610S	1	8
Embedded Control Systems	1600629910	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1600629910S	2	5
VLSI Design	1600634010	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1600634010S	1	1
Embedded System and Computing	1600635010	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1600635010S	2	3
Intelligent Communication System	1600636110	4	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	1600636110S	2	11
Power Electronics and Power Systems	1600639410	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1600639410S	2	3
Thermal Sciences & Energy Systems	1600647610	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	1600647610S	3	5
Power Electronics and Machine Drives	1600659310	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	1600659310S	2	6
Design Engineering	1600660110	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	1600660110S	0	4
Manufacturing Engineering and Automation	1600661710	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	1600661710S	1	8
Mechatronics	1600662310	3	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1600662310S	3	10
Automotive Technology	1600663010	2	1	1	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	1600663010S	2	10
Automation	1600663210	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1600663210S	0	4
New Material Process and Technology	1600663610	2	1	1	1	0	1	0	2	2	0	0	0	1600663610S	2	12
Materials Engineering	1600669510	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	3	0	1	0	0	1600669510S	2	9
Data Sciences	1600694010	2	2	1	1	0	1	0	2	1	0	0	0	1600694010S	4	14
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	1600694910	3	1	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1600694910S	0	7
Town and Country Planning	1600604310	3	0	3	1	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	1600604310S	5	15